Consultants

Access - Morris Goding
David Goding
david@mgac.com.au

0407 246 115

Acoustic - Renzo Tonin
Tony Wong
tony.wong@renzotonin.com.au
8218 0515

Building Services - Arrow
Brian Calcutt
bealcutt@arrowce.com.au
0416 084 260

Civil - ABC Consultants
Ryan Campbell
ryan@abc-consultants.com.au
0402 343 139

Communication - Straight Talk
Jessica Stapleton
jessica@straight-talk.com.au

0433 522 069

ESD - Northrop
Amir Girgis
AGirgis@northrop.com.au

Fire - Core Engineering
Neil Campbell
neil@coreengineering.com.au
0410 610 928

Flood - WMA Water
Catherine Goonan
goonan@wmawater.com.au
9299 2855
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Geotechnical - CES
Tristan Goodbody
8569 2200

HAZMAT - Greencap

James Stewart
james.stewart@greencap.com.au
0427 701 502
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Heritage - Artefact

Sandra Wallace
Sandra.Wallace@artefact.net.au
0403 565 086

Landscape - In View
Isabel Lester
Isabel@inviewdesign.com.au
0416 110 058

\
X
f Y T\
\A
\ A
1 W\
\\
| \
g \\
«
® signa / — VA
a a & Iy /
8 i A / PO >
=z X // £ oA Y ‘\
storage // \ \
’1 — | \
3 I3 )
& \ \
\
N\
N
P 4
/@ ) whiteboard
o / é ; / / é
I 5
3
o
g g
Q =3
< % 8 5 fee
\\\ III S, N
e’ a \\
AN ] \
N | f=3 |
b | =3 I
\
\Y /
P P
-
(2]
=)
oy
® =< N
N
=
|
N =
% Z o
o
3 =
«Q
[
O
SH
=
Py
-
(@)
~
I 8
1 =]
m
| =
L =
5]
! —
iteboard
- | I | |
f {f {f {f {f 1 F /1 {1 ]
1 ‘ i A
Rev. Date By Ckd Description
Surveyor - Norton Survey QS - WT Partnership Traffic - TTM ‘Wind - Windtech P1 07/09/18 RY KL Plans for Review
Andrew Whitfield Paul Elphick Callum Hutcheson Simon Ronald P 8 8 RY SO Arch Set for Revi
awhitfield @nspartners.com.au pelphick@wtpartnership.com.au CHutcheson@ttmgroup.com.au simon@windtechglobal.com h 2 1 / 09/ 1 rch Set for Review
0418 255 072 0407243 711 0402 095 256 9503 0308 & H A 27/09/18 RY SO  Arch Set for DA Submissi
Planner - Keylan Site Contamination - JBS&G Waste - TTM B 11/01/19 KL SO Arch Set for DA Submissio
Michael Woodland Daniel Denaro Arthur Stamatiou
michael @keylan.com.au DDenaro@jbsg.com.au astamatiou@ttmgroup.com.au St George Community Housing C 12/02/19 KL SO Arch Set for RTS
0448726 214 0468425921 (07) 3327 9500 D 20/03/19 KL SO Arch Set for DPE
E 15/05/19 KL SO  Arch Set for IPC
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